Karlskrona cupen 2023, 28 december

Grupp 1

09:00

09:00

09:30

09:30

10:00

10:15

11:00

11:15

12:00

12:00

12:30

12:30

13:00

13:00

13:00

AIK Atlas
IFK Berga:Bla

Ramdala IF: BIa

FK Karlskrona:1 -

Sillhévda AIK
Asarum IF:BIa
IFK Berga:Bla

AlK Atlas

FK Karlskrona:1 -

AIK Atlas
Ramdala IF: Bla
Asarum IF:BI3
Asarum IF:BI3
Sillhovda AIK

Ramdala IF: BIa

Grupp 2

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:30

10:30

11:15

11:15

12:00

12:15

Asarum IF:Gul

Ramdala IF: Gul -

Jamjo GolF
IFK Berga:Rod

Hallaryds IF

FK Karlskrona:2 -

Ramdala IF: Gul -

Asarum IF:Gul
IFK Berga:R6d

Asarum IF:Gul

Asarum IF:BId  A-1
FK Karlskrona:1 A-2
Sillhévda AIK ~ A-1
AIK Atlas A-2
IFK Berga:Bla B

Ramdala IF: BIa B

Asarum IF:Bla B

Ramdala IF: BI3 A-1
Sillhévda AIK  A-1
IFK Berga:Bla A-2
FK Karlskrona:1 A-1
Sillhévda AIK  A-2
FK Karlskrona:1 A-1
AIK Atlas A-2

IFK Berga:Bla B

FK Karlskrona:2 B
IFK Berga:Rod A-1
Hallaryds IF B
Asarum IF:Gul A-1
Ramdala IF: GulA-1
Jamjo GolF A-2
FK Karlskrona:2A-2
Jamjo GolF B
HallarydsIF B

Ramdala IF: GulA-1



12:30 Jimijd GolF

12:45

13:15

13:15

FK Karlskrona:2 -

FK Karlskrona:2 -

Hallaryds IF

13:30 Jamjo GolF

Grupp 3
09:15
09:15
09:45
09:45
10:30
10:45
11:30
11:45
12:15
12:15
12:45
12:45
13:15
13:30

13:30

FK Karlskrona:3 -

Rodeby AlF:Vit
Karlskrona FK
IFK Berga:Vit

Rédeby AIF:BI3

IFK Berga:Svart -

Rédeby AIF:Vit

FK Karlskrona:3 -

IFK Berga:Vit

FK Karlskrona:3 -

Karlskrona FK

IFK Berga:Svart -

IFK Berga:Svart -

Rédeby AIF:BI3

Karlskrona FK

IFK Berga:R6d B

Hallaryds IF  A-1
IFK Berga:R6d A-1
Asarum IF:Gul A-2

Ramdala IF: GulA-2

IFK Berga:SvartA-2

IFK Berga:Vit B
Rodeby AIF:Bla A-2

FK Karlskrona:3B
R6deby AIF:Vit B
Karlskrona Fotbollsklubb
IFK Berga:SvartB
Karlskrona Fotbollsklubb
Rodeby AIF:Bla A-2
Rodeby AIF:Vit B

IFK Berga:Vit A-2
R6deby AIF:BI3 B

IFK Berga:Vit B

FK Karlskrona:3A-1

Rédeby AlF:Vit B



